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Discontinued with Inventory. Call for Availability.
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Product Code Description CollectionList Price

20-ABZ-CL
20-ABZ-SC
20-AN-CH
20-AN-GB
20-AN-GS
20-PN-CB
20-PN-SG
21-ABZ-CL
21-ABZ-SC
21-AN-CH
21-PN-CW
21-PN-SG
22-ABZ-AL
22-ABZ-CL
22-AN-CH
22-AN-GB
22-AN-GS
22-PN-CW
25-BN-LB
25-BN-LM
25-PN-GY
25-PN-TQ
25-SN-BL
25-SN-SB
25-SN-WH
26-BN-LB
26-BN-LM
26-PN-GY
26-PN-WH
26-SN-BL
26-SN-SB
27-BN-LM
27-PN-GY
27-PN-TQ
27-PN-WH
27-SN-BL
27-SN-WH
180-N
181-N
185-N
189-N
239-15
239-M26
239-MB
240-15
240-M26
241-15
241-M26
241-MB
242-15
242-M26
242-MB
245-128-15
245-128-ES/15
245-128-ES/26

Knob, Round, Ancient Bronze, Chaparral Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Ancient Bronze, Scarlet Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Antique Nickel, Champagne Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Antique Nickel, Glacier Blue Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Antique Nickel, Greystone Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Polished Nickel, Classic Black Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Polished Nickel,  Slate Grey Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Square, Ancient Bronze, Chaparral Glass Inlay, 1-1/4”
Knob, Square, Ancient Bronze, Scarlet Glass Inlay, 1-1/4”
Knob, Square, Antique Nickel, Champagne Glass Inlay, 1-1/4”
Knob, Square, Polished Nickel, Classic White Glass Inlay, 1-1/4”
Knob, Square, Polished Nickel, Slate Grey Glass Inlay, 1-1/4”
Pull, Ancient Bronze, Almond Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Ancient Bronze, Chaparral Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Antique Nickel, Champagne Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Antique Nickel, Glacier Blue Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Antique Nickel, Greystone Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Polished Nickel, Classic White Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Knob, Round, Black Nickel, Light Bronze Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Black Nickel, Lemon Ice Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Polished Nickel, Silver Grey Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Polished Nickel, Turquoise Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Satin Nickel, Black Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Satin Nickel, Steel Blue Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Round, Satin Nickel, White Glass Inlay, 1-1/4” dia
Knob, Rectangle, Black Nickel, Light Bronze Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Knob, Rectangle, Black Nickel, Lemon Ice Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Knob, Rectangle, Polished Nickel, Silver Grey Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Knob, Rectangle, Polished Nickel, White Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Knob, Rectangle, Satin Nickel, Black Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Knob, Rectangle, Satin Nickel, Steel Blue Glass Inlay, 1-3/4” x 1-1/8”
Pull, Black Nickel, Lemon Ice Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Polished Nickel, Silver Grey Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Polished Nickel, Turquoise Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Polished Nickel, White Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Satin Nickel, Black Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Pull, Satin Nickel, White Glass Inlay, 4” cc
Knob, Round, Natural, 1-3/4” dia
Knob, Square, Natural, 1-1/2”
Pull, Rounded Ends, Natural, 160 mm cc
Pull, Squared Ends, Natural, 305 mm cc
Pull, Satin Nickel, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Chrome, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Black, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 160/192 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Chrome, 160/192 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Chrome, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Black, 96/128 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 160/192 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Chrome, 160/192 mm cc  
Pull, Matte Black, 160/192 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 128 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 128 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 128 mm cc  
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Kingsway
Kingsway
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Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
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Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
Tallmadge
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Viento
Viento
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Aria
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Aria
Aria
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$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00  
$72.00 
$72.00 

$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 

$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 
$72.00 

$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 

$72.00 
$72.00 

$188.00 
$357.00 

$21.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$24.00 
$24.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
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245-160-15
245-160-ES/15
245-160-ES/26
245-224-15
245-224-ES/15
245-224-ES/26
245-288-15
245-288-ES/15
245-384-15
245-384-ES/15
245-384-ES/26
246-128-15
246-128-ES/15
246-128-ES/26
246-160-15
246-160-ES/15
246-160-ES/26
246-224-15
246-224-ES/15
246-224-ES/26
246-288-15
246-288-ES/15
246-288-ES/26
246-384-15
246-384-ES/15
246-384-ES/26
247-096-15
247-096-26
247-096-MB
247-128/160-15
247-128/160-26
247-128/160-M26
247-128/160-MB
247-192/224-26
247-192/224-M26
247-192/224-MB
247-320/352-15
247-320/352-26
247-320/352-M26
247-320/352-MB
248-096-M26
248-096-MB
248-160-26
248-160-M26
248-160-MB
248-288-26
248-288-M26
248-288-MB
248-448-15
248-448-M26
611-MOP/PN
615-IM/PN
615-MOP/PN
615-PEN/ED
616-IM/PN

$47.00 
$47.00 
$47.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$66.00 
$66.00 
$82.00 
$82.00 
$82.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$38.00 
$38.00 
$38.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$48.00 
$48.00 
$48.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$36.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$48.00 
$48.00 

$247.00 
$112.00 
$112.00 
$112.00 
$247.00 

Pull, Satin Nickel, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 288 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 288 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 128 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 128 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 128 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 160 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 224 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 288 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 288 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 288 mm cc  
Pull, Satin Nickel, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Satin Nickel, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Espresso Brown/Polished Chrome, 384 mm cc  
Pull, Arched, Satin Nickel, 96 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Polished Chrome, 96 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Black, 96 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Satin Nickel, 128/160 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Polished Chrome, 128/160 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Chrome, 128/160 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Black, 128/160 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Polished Chrome, 192/224 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Chrome, 192/224 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Black, 192/224 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Satin Nickel, 320/352 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Polished Chrome, 320/352 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Chrome, 320/352 mm cc
Pull, Arched, Matte Black, 320/352 mm cc
Pull, Matte Chrome, 96/128 mm cc
Pull, Matte Black, 96/128 mm cc
Pull, Polished Chrome, 160/192 mm cc
Pull, Matte Chrome, 160/192 mm cc
Pull, Matte Black, 160/192 mm cc
Pull, Polished Chrome, 288/320 mm cc
Pull, Matte Chrome, 288/320 mm cc
Pull, Matte Black, 288/320 mm cc
Pull, Satin Nickel, 448/480 mm cc
Pull, Matte Chrome, 448/480 mm cc
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-5/8” cc
Knob, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 7/8” x 2”
Knob, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 7/8” x 2”
Knob, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 7/8” x 2”
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 5-5/8” cc
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Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
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Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
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Tenor
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Tenor
Tenor
Tenor
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Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
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Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Pro�le
Crescendo
Crescendo
Crescendo
Crescendo
Crescendo
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616-MOP/PN
616-PEN/ED
620-MOP/PN
620-PEN/ED
621-IM/PN
621-MOP/PN
621-PEN/ED
622-MOP/PN
622-PEN/ED
630-IM/PN
630-MOP/PN
630-PEN/ED
631-IM/PN
631-MOP/PN
631-PEN/ED
632-IM/PN
632-MOP/PN
632-PEN/ED
635-IM/PN
635-MOP/PN
635-PEN/ED
636-IM/PN
636-MOP/PN
636-PEN/ED
640-IM/PN
640-MOP/PN
640-PEN/ED
641-IM/PN
641-MOP/PN
641-PEN/ED
645-IM/PN
645-MOP/PN
645-PEN/ED
646-IM/PN
646-MOP/PN
859-CA
859-DG
859-WB
860-CA
860-DG
860-WB
861-CA
861-DG
861-WB
921L-DG
921L-ED
921L-WB
921M-DG
921M-ED
921M-WB
921S-DG
921S-ED
921S-WB
922-DG
922-WB

$247.00 
$247.00 
$124.00 
$124.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$131.00 
$131.00 
$131.00 
$159.00 
$159.00 
$159.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$159.00 
$159.00 
$159.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 

$96.00 
$96.00 
$96.00 

$247.00 
$247.00 
$247.00 
$106.00 
$106.00 
$106.00 
$253.00 
$253.00 

$71.00 
$71.00 
$71.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$78.00 
$78.00 
$78.00 
$82.00 
$82.00 
$82.00 
$66.00 
$66.00 
$66.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$84.00 
$84.00 

Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-5/8” cc
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 5-5/8” cc
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 1-1/4” cc
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 1-1/4” cc
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 4-1/2” cc
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 4-1/2” cc
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 4-1/2” cc
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-3/8” cc
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 5-3/8” cc
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 1-3/4” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 1-3/4” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 1-3/4” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 3-3/4” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 3-3/4” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 3-3/4” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 5-5/8” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-5/8” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 5-5/8” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 2-7/8” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 2-7/8” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 2-7/8” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 4-7/8” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 4-7/8” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 4-7/8” cc 
Knob, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 1-3/4” 
Knob, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 1-3/4” 
Knob, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 1-3/4” 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 5-1/2” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-1/2” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 5-1/2” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 1-3/8” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 1-3/8” cc 
Pull, Tiger Penshell, Estate Dover, 1-3/8” cc 
Pull, Imperial Shell, Polished Nickel, 5-1/2” cc 
Pull, Mother of Pearl, Polished Nickel, 5-1/2” cc 
Knob, Round, Cottage Antique, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, Dark Glaze, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, Cottage Antique, 1-3/4” dia 
Knob, Round, Dark Glaze, 1-3/4” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-3/4” dia 
Cup Pull, Cottage Antique, 3-1/2” cc 
Cup Pull, Dark Glaze, 3-1/2” cc 
Cup Pull, White Brass, 3-1/2” cc 
Knob, Round, Dark Glaze, 1-3/4” dia 
Knob, Round, Estate Dover, 1-3/4” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-3/4” dia 
Knob, Round, Dark Glaze, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, Estate Dover, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-1/2” dia 
Knob, Round, Dark Glaze, 1-3/8” dia 
Knob, Round, Estate Dover, 1-3/8” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-3/8” dia 
Pull, Dark Glaze, 5” cc 
Pull, White Brass, 5” cc 

Crescendo
Crescendo
Interlude
Interlude
Interlude
Interlude
Interlude
Interlude
Interlude
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Arioso
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
Cadence
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Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
Sun�ower
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Product Code Description CollectionList Price

931-MBR
931-MSL
931-WB
932-MBR
932-MSL
932-WB
933-MBR
933-MSL
933-WB
939-DIA
939-MBR
939-MSL
939-WB
940-DIA
940-MBR
940-MSL
940-WB
941-DIA
941-MBR
941-MSL
941-WB

$71.00 
$71.00 
$71.00 
$83.00 
$83.00 
$83.00 
$98.00 
$98.00 
$98.00 

$130.00 
$130.00 
$154.00 
$154.00 
$237.00 
$237.00 
$258.00 
$258.00 
$611.00 
$611.00 
$686.00 
$686.00 

Knob, Round, Monticello Brass, 1-9/16” dia 
Knob, Round, Monticello Silver, 1-9/16” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 1-9/16” dia 
Knob, Round, Monticello Brass, 2-1/8” dia 
Knob, Round, Monticello Silver, 2-1/8” dia 
Knob, Round, White Brass, 2-1/8” dia 
Ring Pull with Protector Plate, Monticello Brass 
Ring Pull with Protector Plate, Monticello Silver 
Ring Pull with Protector Plate, White Brass 
Pull, Dark Italian Antique, 3” cc 
Pull, Monticello Brass, 3” cc 
Pull, Monticello Silver, 3” cc 
Pull, White Brass, 3” cc 
Pull, Dark Italian Antique, 5” cc 
Pull, Monticello Brass, 5” cc 
Pull, Monticello Silver, 5” cc 
Pull, White Brass, 5” cc 
Pull, Dark Italian Antique, 9” cc 
Pull, Monticello Brass, 9” cc 
Pull, Monticello Silver, 9” cc 
Pull, White Brass, 9” cc 

Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Chalice
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
Swans
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